
4

8

12

14

北澤希世子　（ＡＴＣ）
池上美鈴　　（ＳＰＡＣ）

河野千代　　（ＪＯＫ－ＥＲ）
米沢静子　　（エムスタイル）

浜　千代　　（エムスタイル）
宮尾純子

栗原かおり　（エムスタイル）
大池千史　　（県陵テニス部ＯＢ会）

女子ダブルスＡ

4

6

7

9

12

14

16

折井　馨　　（かんこどり）
太田明美　　（かんこどり）

柴内里実
有賀裕子

海野早紀
藤池真里那

大前美紀　　（ＡＴＣ）
牧野さや香　（ＴＥＡＭ ＭＴＯ）

柏田玲子　　(エムスタイル）
小口未幸　　(エムスタイル）

因幡秀子　　（ＴＥＡＭ ＭＴＯ）
丸山佳麻理　（ＳＰＡＣ）

橋詰郁美　　（ＴＥＡＭ ＭＴＯ）　　
眞野美由紀　（すがの台ＴＣ）

女子ダブルスＢ

女子ダブルスＣ

1

5

6

7

10

15

16

19

22

矢嶋幸世

田中みゆき
高橋陽子

斉藤　愛

永沢眞心
柳澤奈巳

新村直子　　（ＴＥＡＭ ＭＴＯ）
夏野こずえ　（ＴＥＡＭ ＭＴＯ）

門田有理子
阪田安由美

杉田志保
花岡由紀奈

南　美和
武田麻美

床尾二三子
井口美穂子

小笠原里枝
城倉葉月
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